Ohio Hardwood Furniture

Fabric List

Generation You Fabrics - Numerical

SWATCH# FEABRIC
284 Foundation Linen**
324 Medina Linen**
325 Medina Olive**
326 Medina Gravel**
327 Medina Charcoal**
360 Home Run Ivory*
361 Loft Diamond**
362 Loft Silversmith**
364 Loft Cement**
368 Essential Linen~
369 Essential Fog~
370 Essential Berber~
376 Leticia Cream**
377 Leticia Fossil**
388 Velvety Linen**
389 Velvety Greystone**
402 Cannoli Sandstone~
407 Nari Haze**
425 Macgill Rustic**
426 Macgill Starry**
438 Dakar Ivory**
439 Loop Grain~
443 Tate Natural**
444 Trio Pearl™
447 Aston Mushroom**
448 Aston Whisper**
450 Tributary Natural**
452 Beatrice Silver**
453 Broderick Charcoal***
454 Effie Fog**
455 Effie Linen**
456 Jameson Porcelain**
459 Synergy Oatmeal*
460 Synergy Pewter*
463 Amadeo Ivory**
464 Wexford Natural**
474 Phat Cream**
3059 Macgill Lilac**
4059 Home Run Calypso*
4060 Loft Ocean Teal**
4073 Kenley Haze**
4075 Modern Velvet Aqua**
4076 Aston Blue**
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SWATCH# FABRIC

4077
4078
4082
4595
5173
5174
5177
6072
7109
7111
7112
7117
7118
7123
7125
7126
8062
8074
8076
8077
8081
9158
10189
10190
10199
10213
10214
10215
11163
11164
11165
11171
11176
11193
11195
11196

50f6

Broderick Seaglass***
Jameson Seaglass**
Jensen Coastal**
Medina Spring**
Macgill Spring**
Modern Velvet Aloe**
Zen Glass~

Synergy Hunter*
Medina Navy**

Loft Aqua**

Leticia Oasis**
Macgill Ocean**
Modern Velvet Slate**
Trio Sky™

Aston Sapphire**
Synergy Lagoon*
Foundation Denim**
Macqgill Woad**
Synergy Normandy*
Amadeo Indigo**
Phat Midnight**
Medina Ruby**
Foundation Fawn**
Medina Stone**
Velvety Twine**
Tributary Sandstone**
Beatrice Barley**
Jameson Linen**
Home Run Latte*
Loft Black**

Essential Willow~
Velvety Bark**
Cannoli Charcoal~
Dawdle Onyx”

Drift Flint**

Trio Stone™

Temple Furniture - Generation You

GRADE
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* Crypton Home

** |ifeGuard

*** |ifeGuard Green
~ Revolution

A Sustain

M Titan
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Ohio Hardwood Furniture Fabric List Temple Furniture - Generation You

Generation You Fabrics - Alphabetical

1/15/2021
FABRIC SWATCH# GRADE FABRIC SWATCH# GRADE
Amadeo Indigo** 8077 9 Macgill Ocean** 7117 6
Amadeo Ivory** 463 9 Macgill Rustic** 425 6
Aston Blue** 4076 9 Macgill Spring** 5173 6
Aston Mushroom** 447 9 Macgill Starry** 426 6
Aston Sapphire** 7125 9 Macgill Woad** 8074 6
Aston Whisper** 448 9 Medina Charcoal** 327 6
Beatrice Barley** 10214 9 Medina Gravel** 326 6
Beatrice Silver** 452 9 Medina Linen** 324 6
Broderick Charcoal*** 453 9 Medina Navy** 7109 6
Broderick Seaglass*** 4077 9 Medina Olive** 325 6
Cannoli Charcoal~ 11176 6 Medina Ruby** 9158 6
Cannoli Sandstone~ 402 6 Medina Spring** 4595 6
Dakar Ivory** 438 7 Medina Stone** 10190 6
Dawdle Onyx” 11193 7 Modern Velvet Aloe** 5174 6
Drift Flint** 11195 7 Modern Velvet Aqua** 4075 6
Effie Fog** 454 9 Modern Velvet Slate** 7118 6
Effie Linen** 455 9 Nari Haze** 407 6
Essential Berber~ 370 5 Phat Cream** 474 9
Essential Fog~ 369 5 Phat Midnight** 8081 9
Essential Linen~ 368 5 Synergy Hunter* 6072 9
Essential Willow~ 11165 5 Synergy Lagoon* 7126 9
Foundation Denim** 8062 6 Synergy Normandy* 8076 9
Foundation Fawn** 10189 6 Synergy Oatmeal* 459 9
Foundation Linen** 284 6 Synergy Pewter* 460 9
Home Run Calypso* 4059 6 Tate Natural** 443 7
Home Run Ivory* 360 6 Tributary Natural** 450 9
Home Run Latte* 11163 6 Tributary Sandstone** 10213 9
Jameson Linen** 10215 9 Trio Pearl™ 444 7
Jameson Porcelain** 456 9 Trio Sky™ 7123 7
Jameson Seaglass** 4078 9 Trio Stone™ 11196 7
Jensen Coastal** 4082 9 Velvety Bark** 11171 5
Kenley Haze** 4073 7 Velvety Greystone** 389 5
Leticia Cream** 376 6 Velvety Linen** 388 5
Leticia Fossil** 377 6 Velvety Twine** 10199 5
Leticia Oasis** 7112 6 Wexford Natural** 464 9
Loft Aqua** 7111 6 Zen Glass~ 5177 7
Loft Black** 11164 6
Loft Cement** 364 6 * Crypton Home
Loft Diamond** 361 6 ** | ifeGuard
Loft Ocean Teal** 4060 6 *** | ifeGuard Green
Loft Silversmith** 362 6 ~ Revolution
Loop Grain~ 439 7 A Sustain
Macgill Lilac** 3059 6 M Titan
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